
Game Schedule 

Wednesday, March 28 Home v. Ridgewood – Varsity 4:30 pm; JV 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 3 Away v. Northern Highlands – Varsity 5:00pm; JV 6:30 pm 

Thursday, April 5 Away v. Livingston – Varsity 4:00 pm; JV 5:30 pm 

Saturday, April 7 Away v. Caldwell – Varsity 10:00 am; JV 11:30 am 

Monday, April 9 Home v. MKA – Varsity 4:30 pm; JV 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 11 Away v. Glen Ridge – Varsity 4:30 pm; JV 6:00 pm 

Saturday, April 14 Home v. Ramapo – Varsity 11:00 am; JV 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 17 Away v. Don Bosco – Varsity 4:15 pm; JV 5:45 pm 

Saturday, April 21 Home v. Bergen Catholic – 11:00 am; JV 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 24 Away v. Mountain Lakes – Varsity 4:30 pm; JV 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 26 Home v. Seton Hall – Varsity 4:30; JV 6:00 pm 

Saturday, May 5 – JV ONLY Tournament TBD 

Monday, May 7 Home v. West Essex – Varsity 4:00 pm; JV 5:30 pm 

Monday, May 7 JV ONLY Tournament TBD 

Wednesday, May 9 Home v. Newark Academy – Varsity 4:00 pm; JV 5:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 9 JV ONLY Tournament TBD 

Saturday, May 12 Away v. Columbia – Varsity 11:00 am; JV 12:30 pm 

SPRING SCHEDULE 

 Friday 3/30: 1-3 PM (Varsity) 

 Saturday 3/31: Practice 8-10 AM (JV) 1-3 PM (Varsity) 

 Monday 4/2: Practice 10-12 PM (JV) 12-2 PM (Varsity) 

 Tues 4/3: GAME @Northern Highlands 

 Wed 4/4: Practice 9-11 AM (JV) 11-1 PM (Varsity) 

 Thurs 4/5: GAME @Livingston 

 Friday 4/6: Practice 9-11 AM (JV) 12-2 PM (Varsity) 

 Saturday 4/7: GAME @Caldwell 

 


